Seminar
Carnegie Mellon University and Politecnico di Torino

Monday, 10 May 2017
10:00 am - 12:30 pm
Margaret Morrison Carnegie Hall, Room MMCH 303

RE-INDUSTRY

How cities reshape production | How production reshapes cities

10:10 am

10:20 am

10:30 am

11:30 am

11:50 am

12:10 pm

12:30 pm

Program

Welcoming Remarks and University Exchange Program
Steve Lee, Matteo Robiglio (via Skype)

Introduction to the Seminar
Don Carter, Roberta Ingaramo

Politecnico di Torino Projects

Urban Manufacturing
Caterina Montipo
Maker City
Francesca Nuzzo
Vertical Urban Factory
Virginia Arlotto
Strip District: Two Buildings
Francesca Nuzzo and Virginia Arlotto

Carnegie Mellon University Project
Introduction
Stephen Quick
Wilkinsburg: New Industrial Opportunities
Master of Urban Design Students
Dialogue with Presenters
Roberta Ingaramo, Moderator
Comments and Q&A from/to the Guests

Donald Carter, Moderator

Final Greetings



