Seminar

Carnegie Mellon University and Politecnico di Torino

Monday, 10 May 2017 10:00 am – 12:30 pm Margaret Morrison Carnegie Hall, Room MMCH 303

RE-INDUSTRY How cities reshape production | How production reshapes cities

Program

	1 . og. u
10:10 am	Welcoming Remarks and University Exchange Program Steve Lee, Matteo Robiglio (via Skype)
10:20 am	Introduction to the Seminar Don Carter, Roberta Ingaramo
10:30 am	Politecnico di Torino Projects
	Urban Manufacturing Caterina Montipo Maker City Francesca Nuzzo Vertical Urban Factory Virginia Arlotto Strip District: Two Buildings Francesca Nuzzo and Virginia Arlotto
11:30 am	Carnegie Mellon University Project Introduction Stephen Quick Wilkinsburg: New Industrial Opportunities Master of Urban Design Students
11:50 am	Dialogue with Presenters
	Roberta Ingaramo, Moderator
12:10 pm	Comments and Q&A from/to the Guests
	Donald Carter, Moderator
12:30 pm	Final Greetings